QuickShip
2        QuickShip
amerlux.com         3
    uick guide to Amerlux® QuickShip. Amerlux is proud to offer high quality, high performing, architectural
grade luminaires in our new QuickShip program. Amerlux has reached a milestone in its conversion from traditional to lean
manufacturing methods. QuickShip allows Amerlux to deliver superior quality fixtures faster and on-time to meet customer
needs and tight construction schedules. Beginning March 2, 2015, the following are the standard lead times for products
included in our QuickShip program:
Q
Fixture Lead Time Max Quantity Page
Downlights (Trimmed only)
Hornet® HP Downlight Frames 5 Days 100
6-9
Hornet HP Downlight Trims 10 Days 100
Evoke® 4.75 Frames (RLD, RLW, SLD, & SLW only) 5 Days 100
10-11
Evoke 4.75 Trims (RLD, RLW, SLD, & SLW only) 10 Days 100
Essenza Downlight Frames 5 Days 100
12-13
Essenza Downlight Trims 10 Days 100
Multiples (Trimmed only)
Cylindrix® III (C3) Multiple Frames 5 Days 100
14-15
Cylindrix III (C3) Multiple Trims 10 Days 100
Hornet HP Multiple Frames 5 Days 100
16-17
Hornet HP Multiple Trims 10 Days 100
Track Heads
Contour (CNTRV) 3x3, 3x4, & 4x4 (Vertical only) 5 Days 250 20
Cylindrix III (C3) (Vertical only) 5 Days 250 21
Hornet HP (Vertical & Horizontal) 5 Days 100 22
Linear (4’ individual only)
Grüv® Mini 10 Days 50 26
Grüv HE 10 Days 50 27
Grüv 6 HE 10 Days 50 28
Linea® Square 3.5 (LS35) 10 Days 50 29
Exterior
Varieta® (FL1-C) 5 Days 25 32
Avista® 5 Days 50 33
4        QuickShip
amerlux.com         5
Downlights
6        QuickShip
Housing Model Watts Lamp
Type
Voltage Options Trim
Model
Aperture
Finish
Beam
Spread
Color
Temp
HDL-HP-R-A14 18
20
LED 120
277
0-10v - 0-10v dimming
CP - Chicago Plenum
HDL-HP-RD-A14
HDL-HP-RA-A14
HDL-HP-RPA-A14
HDL-HP-RPAS-A14
MWW
MW
SP - spot, 15º
NF - narrow flood, 20º
MFL - medium flood, 24º
FL - flood, 28º
WF - wide flood, 45º
VWF - very wide flood, 60º
LS - linear spread, 60º x 10º
SP - spot, 15º
NF - narrow flood, 20º
MFL - medium flood, 24º
FL - flood, 28º
83 CRI
3000
3500
HDL-HP-RD-A14
Round Downlight
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
HDL-HP-RA-A14
Round Adjustable
HDL-HP-RPA-A14
Round Pinhole Adj.
HDL-HP-RPAS-A14
Round Pinhole
Adj. Slot
Hornet® HP 3.5” Downlight: Round
Ordering Example:
HDL-HP-R-A14-18-LED-120-HDL-HP-RD-A14-MWW-SP-3000
Frame only:
HDL-HP-R-A14-18-LED-120
Trim only:
HDL-HP-RD-A14-MWW-SP-3000
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship first.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
Complete part #:
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
amerlux.com         7
Housing Model Watts Lamp
Type
Voltage Options Trim
Model
Aperture
Finish
Beam
Spread
Color
Temp
HDL-HP-S-A14 18
20
LED 120
277
0-10v - 0-10v dimming
CP - Chicago Plenum
HDL-HP-SD-A14
HDL-HP-SA-A14
HDL-HP-SPA-A14
MWW
MW
SP - spot, 15º
NF - narrow flood, 20º
MFL - medium flood, 24º
FL - flood, 28º
WF - wide flood, 45º
VWF - very wide flood, 60º
LS - linear spread, 60º x 10º
SP - spot, 15º
NF - narrow flood, 20º
MFL - medium flood, 24º
FL - flood, 28º
83 CRI
3000
3500
HDL-HP-SD-A14
Square Downlight
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
HDL-HP-SA-A14
Square Adjustable
HDL-HP-SPA-A14
Square Pinhole Adj.
Hornet® HP 3.5” Downlight: Square
Ordering Example:
HDL-HP-S-A14-18-LED-120-HDL-HP-SD-A14-MWW-SP-3000
Frame only:
HDL-HP-S-A14-18-LED-120
Trim only:
HDL-HP-SD-A14-MWW-SP-3000
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship first.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
Complete part #:
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
8        QuickShip
Housing Model Watts Lamp
Type
Voltage Options Trim
Model
Aperture
Finish
Color
Temp
HDL-HP-R-A14 16
23
LED 120
277
0-10v - 0-10v dimming
CP - Chicago Plenum
HDL-HP-RLD-A14
HDL-HP-RLW-A14
MWW 83 CRI
3000
3500
HDL-HP-RLD-A14
Round Lensed Downlight
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
HDL-HP-RLW-A14
Round Lensed Wall Wash
Hornet® HP 3.5” Downlight: Lensed/Wall Wash Round
Ordering Example:
HDL-HP-R-A14-18-LED-120-HDL-HP-RLD-A14-MWW-3000
Frame only:
HDL-HP-R-A14-18-LED-120
Trim only:
HDL-HP-RLD-A14-MWW-3000
Complete part #:
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship fi rst.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
amerlux.com         9
Housing Model Watts Lamp
Type
Voltage Options Trim
Model
Aperture
Finish
Color
Temp
HDL-HP-S-A14 16
23
LED 120
277
0-10v - 0-10v dimming
CP - Chicago Plenum
HDL-HP-SLD-A14
HDL-HP-SLW-A14
MWW 83 CRI
3000
3500
HDL-HP-SLD-A14
Square Lensed Downlight
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
HDL-HP-SLW-A14
Square Lensed Wall Wash
Hornet® HP 3.5” Downlight: Lensed/Wall Wash Square
Ordering Example:
HDL-HP-S-A14-18-LED-120-HDL-HP-SLD-A14-MWW-3000
Frame only:
HDL-HP-S-A14-18-LED-120
Trim only:
HDL-HP-SLD-A14-MWW-3000
Complete part #:
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship first.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
10        QuickShip
Housing
Model
Watts Lamp
Type
Voltage Options Trim
Model
Aperture
Cone Finish
Flange
Finish
Beam
Spread
Color
Temp
E4.75R-A14 21
30
34
LED 120
277
0-10v - 0-10v dimming
CP - Chicago Plenum
E4.75RLD-A14
E4.75RLW-A14
MW - matte white W - white VWF - very
wide fl ood, 60º
83 CRI
3000
3500
E4.75RLD-A14
Round Lensed Downlight
E4.75RLW-A14
Round Lensed Wall Wash
Evoke® 4.75” Downlight: Lensed/Wall Wash Round
Ordering Example:
E4.75R-A14-21-LED-120-E4.75RLD-A14-MW-W-VWF-3000
Frame only:
E4.75R-A14-21-LED-120
Trim only:
E4.75RLD-A14-MW-W-VWF-3000
Complete part #:
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship fi rst.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
amerlux.com         11
Housing
Model
Watts Lamp
Type
Voltage Options Trim
Model
Aperture
Cone Finish
Flange
Finish
Beam
Spread
Color
Temp
E4.75S-A14 21
30
34
LED 120
277
0-10v - 0-10v dimming
CP - Chicago Plenum
E4.75SLD-A14
E4.75SLW-A14
MW - matte white W - white VWF - very
wide fl ood, 60º
83 CRI
3000
3500
E4.75SLD-A14
Square Lensed Downlight
E4.75SLW-A14
Square Lensed Wall Wash
Evoke® 4.75” Downlight: Lensed/Wall Wash Square
Ordering Example:
E4.75S-A14-21-LED-120-E4.75SLD-A14-MW-W-VWF-3000
Frame only:
E4.75S-A14-21-LED-120
Trim only:
E4.75SLD-A14-MW-VWF-W-3000
Complete part #:
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship fi rst.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
12        QuickShip
Housing
Model
Watts Lamp
Type
Voltage Options Trim
Model
Aperture
Finish
Beam
Spread
Color
Temp
EZ 12
18
LED 120
277
IC/AT - insulated ceiling/
                air tight (12W only)
CP - Chicago Plenum
EZRD
EZRA
EZRLW
EZRSHW
MWW SP - spot, 15º
FL - fl ood, 28º
WF - wide fl ood, 45º
VWF - very wide fl ood, 60º
2700-97
3000-97
EZRD
Round Downlight
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
EZRA
Round Adjustable
EZRLW
Round Lensed Wall Wash
EZRSHW
Round Shower
Essenza Downlight: Round
Ordering Example:
EZ-18-LED-120-CP-EZRA-MWW-SP-3000
Frame only:
EZ-18-LED-120-CP
Trim only:
EZRA-MWW-SP-3000
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship fi rst.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
Complete part #:
QuickShip
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
amerlux.com         13
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
Essenza Downlight: Square
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship fi rst.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120v only
Housing
Model
Watts Lamp
Type
Voltage Options Trim
Model
Aperture
Finish
Beam
Spread
Color
Temp
EZ 12
18
LED 120
277
IC/AT - insulated ceiling/
                air tight (12W only)
CP - Chicago Plenum
EZSD
EZSA
EZSLW
EZSSHW
MWW SP - spot, 15º
FL - fl ood, 28º
WF - wide fl ood, 45º
VWF - very wide fl ood, 60º
2700-97
3000-97
Ordering Example:
EZ-18-LED-120-CP-EZSA-MWW-SP-3000
Frame only:
EZ-18-LED-120-CP
Trim only:
EZSA-MWW-SP-3000
Complete part #:
EZRD
Square Downlight
EZRA
Square Adjustable
EZRLW
Square Lensed Wall Wash
EZRSHW
Square Shower
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
14        QuickShip
amerlux.com         15
Multiples
16        QuickShip
Trim
Model
Heads Watts Lamp
Type
Housing/
Head Finish
Voltage Beam Spread
Head 1  Head 2  Head 3
Trim
Ring Finish
Color
Temp
Options
Accessories
C3R-TRIM-A14 1
2
3
16
19
23
27
31
LED WT - white
           texture
120/277    SP            SP             SP
   FL             FL             FL
   WF           WF            WF
SP - spot, 15º
FL - fl ood, 25º
WF - wide fl ood, 40º
WT - white
           texture
83 CRI
3000
3500
N/A
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days C3R-3 Light
Cylindrix® III Multiples: Recessed
Ordering Example:
C3R/SR-FRAME-A14-2-LED-120-C3R-TRIM-A14-2-16-LED-WT-120/277-SP-SP-WT-3000
Frame only:
C3R/SR-FRAME-A14-2-LED-120
Trim only:
C3R-TRIM-A14-2-16-LED-WT-120/277-SP-SP-WT-3000
Complete part #:
Frame
Model
Heads Lamp
Type
Voltage Options
C3R/SR-FRAME-A14 1
2
3
LED 120
277
N/A
C3R-2 Light
C3R-1 Light
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship fi rst.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
amerlux.com         17
Trim
Model
Heads Watts Lamp
Type
Housing/
Head Finish
Voltage Beam Spread
Head 1  Head 2  Head 3
Trim
Ring Finish
Color
Temp
Options
Accessories
C3SR-TRIM-A14 1
2
3
16
19
23
27
31
LED WT - white
           texture
120/277    SP            SP             SP
   FL             FL             FL
   WF           WF            WF
SP - spot, 15º
FL - flood, 25º
WF - wide flood, 40º
WT - white
           texture
83 CRI
3000
3500
N/A
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days C3SR-3 Light
Cylindrix® III Multiples: Semi-Recessed
Ordering Example:
C3R/SR-FRAME-A14-2-LED-120-C3SR-TRIM-A14-2-16-LED-WT-120/277-SP-SP-WT-3000
Frame only:
C3R/SR-FRAME-A14-2-LED-120
Trim only:
C3SR-TRIM-A14-2-16-LED-WT-120/277-SP-SP-WT-3000
Complete part #:
Frame
Model
Heads Lamp
Type
Voltage Options
C3R/SR-FRAME-A14 1
2
3
LED 120
277
CP - Chicago Plenum
C3SR-2 Light
C3SR-1 Light
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship first.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
18        QuickShip
Trim
Model
Heads Watts Lamp
Type
Housing/
Head Finish
Voltage Beam Spread
Head 1  Head 2  Head 3  Head 4
Trim
Finish
Color
Temp
Options/Accessories
HORNET-HP-R-
TRIM-A14
1
2
3
4
16
18
LED WT - white
           texture
120/277    SP            SP             SP            SP
   NF           NF             NF            NF
  MFL        MFL         MFL         MFL
   FL            FL             FL             FL
   WF          WF            WF           WF
  VWF       VWF        VWF        VWF
   LS             LS             LS            LS
SP - spot, 15º, NF - narrow fl ood, 22º, MFL -
medium fl ood, 25º, FL - fl ood, 28º, WF - wide
fl ood, 45º, VWF - very wide fl ood, 60º, LS -
linear spread, 60º x 10º
WT - white
           texture
83 CRI
3000
3500
SNAH - snoot
           accessory holder;
           (specify fi nish, WT, BT)
AH - accessory holder,
           accepts 2 forms
           of media; (specify
                fi nish, WT, BT)
CB - cross blade,
           (requires SNAH)
HEX - hexcell louver
           (requires SNAH or AH)
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
Hornet® HP Multiples: Recessed
Ordering Example:
HORNET-HP-R/SR-FRAME-A14-2-LED-120-HORNET-HP-R-TRIM-A14-2-16-LED-WT-120/277-SP-SP-WT-3000-SNAH
Frame only:
HORNET-HP-R/SR-FRAME-A14-2-LED-120
Trim only:
HORNET-HP-R-TRIM-A14-2-16-LED-WT-120/277-SP-SP-WT-3000-SNAH
Complete part #:
Frame
Model
Heads Lamp
Type
Voltage Options
HORNET-HP-R/SR-FRAME-A14 1
2
3
4
LED 120
277
N/A
HORNET-HP-R-1 Light
HORNET-HP-R-2 Light
HORNET-HP-R-3 Light
HORNET-HP-R-4 Light
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship fi rst.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
amerlux.com         19
Trim
Model
Heads Watts Lamp
Type
Housing/
Head Finish
Voltage Beam Spread
Head 1  Head 2  Head 3  Head 4
Trim
Finish
Color
Temp
Options/Accessories
HORNET-HP-
SR-TRIM-A14
1
2
3
4
16
18
LED WT - white
           texture
120/277    SP            SP             SP            SP
   NF           NF             NF            NF
  MFL        MFL         MFL         MFL
   FL            FL             FL             FL
   WF          WF            WF           WF
  VWF       VWF        VWF        VWF
   LS             LS             LS            LS
SP - spot, 15º, NF - narrow fl ood, 22º, MFL -
medium fl ood, 25º, FL - fl ood, 28º, WF - wide
fl ood, 45º, VWF - very wide fl ood, 60º, LS -
linear spread, 60º x 10º
WT - white
           texture
83 CRI
3000
3500
SNAH - snoot
           accessory holder;
           (specify fi nish, WT, BT)
AH - accessory holder,
           accepts 2 forms
           of media; (specify
                fi nish, WT, BT)
CB - cross blade,
           (requires SNAH)
HEX - hexcell louver
           (requires SNAH or AH)
Terms: 100 pieces or less
 Frames: 5 days
 Trims: 10 days
Hornet® HP Multiples: Semi-Recessed
Ordering Example:
HORNET-HP-R/SR-FRAME-A14-2-LED-120-HORNET-HP-SR-TRIM-A14-2-16-LED-WT-120/277-SP-SP-WT-3000-SNAH
Frame only:
HORNET-HP-R/SR-FRAME-A14-2-LED-120
Trim only:
HORNET-HP-SR-TRIM-A14-2-16-LED-WT-120/277-SP-SP-WT-3000-SNAH
Complete part #:
Frame
Model
Heads Lamp
Type
Voltage Options
HORNET-HP-R/SR-FRAME-A14 1
2
3
4
LED 120
277
CP - Chicago Plenum
HORNET-HP-SR-1 Light
HORNET-HP-SR-2 Light
HORNET-HP-SR-3 Light
HORNET-HP-SR-4 Light
QuickShip
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Must note on P.O. if requesting frames ship fi rst.
Standard shipping terms apply.
See terms & conditions pg. 37
20        QuickShip
amerlux.com         21
Track Heads
22        QuickShip
Model Watts Lamp
Type
Ballast Finish Mounting Voltage Beam
Spread
Color
Temp
Options/
Accessories
CNTRV33
CNTRV34
CNTRV44
17
24
32
LED E - electronic WT - white
           texture
BT - black
          texture
TN1 - Global 1cir/H-
            style, 120v
CT - J-style
LOL - L-style
120
277
NF - narrow fl ood, 16º
MFL - medium fl ood, 24º
FL - fl ood, 30º
WF - wide fl ood, 45º
VWF - very wide fl ood, 60º
3000 DIM-ELV - ELV
dimming (120v only)
CNTRV33
Terms: 250 pieces or less
 5 days
CNTRV34
Contour
Ordering Example:
CNTRV33-17-LED-E-WT-TN1-120-NF-3000
Complete part #:
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 37
CNTRV44
QuickShip
*ELV Dimming, 120V only (standard)
amerlux.com         23
Model Watts Lamp
Type
Finish Mounting Voltage Beam
Spread
Color
Temp
Options/
Accessories
C3TV-A14 16
19
23
27
31
LED WT - white
           texture
BT - black
          texture
TN1 - Global 1cir/H-
            style, 120v
CT - J-style
LOL - L-style
120
277
SP - spot, 15º
FL - flood, 25º
WF - wide flood, 40º
83 CRI
3000
97 CRI
3000-97
N/A
C3TV-A14
Terms: 250 pieces or less
 5 days
Cylindrix® III
Ordering Example:
C3TV-A14-16-LED-WT-TN1-120-SP-3000-97
Complete part #:
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 37
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
QuickShip
24        QuickShip
Model Watts Lamp
Type
Finish Mounting Voltage Beam
Spread
Color
Temp
Options/Accessories
HORNET-HP-A14
HORNET-HP-H-A14
16
18
LED WT - white
           texture
BT - black
          texture
Vertical Only
TN1 - Global 1cir/H-
            style, 120v
CT - J-style
LOL - L-style
Horizontal Only
TS1 - Global 1cir/H-
            style, 120v
TL1 - L-style
TJ1 - J-style
120
277
SP - spot, 15º
NF - narrow flood, 22º
MFL - medium flood, 25º
FL - flood, 28º
WF - wide flood, 45º
VWF - very wide flood, 60º
LS - linear spread, 60º x 10º
83 CRI
3000
97 CRI
3000-97
SNAH - snoot
           accessory holder;
           (specify finish, WT, BT)
AH - accessory holder,
           accepts 2 forms
           of media; (specify
                finish, WT, BT)
CB - cross blade,
           (requires SNAH)
HEX - hexcell louver
           (requires SNAH or AH)
HORNET-HP-A14
Terms: 250 pieces or less
 5 days HORNET-HP-H-A14
Hornet® HP
Ordering Example:
HORNET-HP-A14-16-LED-WT-TN1-120-SP-3000-97-SNAH
Complete part #:
*ELV & TRIAC dimming standard, 120V/277V
QuickShip
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 37
amerlux.com         25
26        QuickShip
amerlux.com         27
Linear
28        QuickShip
Model Lens Watts
per Foot
Lamp
Type
Color
Temp
Volt-
age
Length Mounting Options
GRUVM-EX-GB DL - designer lens 5
10
LED 3000
3500
120/277 4-4’ IND - individual CP - Chicago Plenum
GRUVM-EX-GB Terms: 50 pieces or less
 10 days
Grüv® Mini
Ordering Example:
GRUVM-EX-GB-DL-5-LED-3000-120/277-4-IND
Complete part #:
QuickShip
*0-10v dimming standard, 120V/277V
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 37
amerlux.com         29
Model Lens Watts
per Foot
Lamp
Type
Color
Temp
Finish Voltage Length Configuration Options
GRUV4-HE-GRID PL - performance lens 5
10
LED 3000
3500
HW - high reflectance
            white
120/277 4-4’ IND - individual CP - Chicago
           Plenum
GRUV-HE-GRID Terms: 50 pieces or less
 10 days
Grüv® High Efficiency (HE)
Ordering Example:
GRUV4-HE-GRID-PL-5-LED-3000-HW-120/277-4-IND
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 37
Complete part #:
QuickShip
*0-10v dimming standard, 120v/277v
30        QuickShip
Model Watts
per Foot
Lamp
Type
Color
Temp
Finish Voltage Length Options
GRUV6-HE-GRID 5
10
LED 3000
3500
HW - high reflectance
            white
120/277 4-4’ CP - Chicago Plenum
GRUV6-HE-GRID
Grüv® 6” High Efficiency (HE)
Ordering Example:
GRUV6-HE-GRID-5-LED-3000-HW-120/277-4
Complete part #:
QuickShip
Terms: 50 pieces or less
 10 days
*0-10v dimming standard, 120v/277v
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 37
amerlux.com         31
Model Light Distribution/
Shielding
Mounting Watts
per Foot
Lamp
Type
Color
Temp
Finish Length Voltage Configuration Options
LS35D LD - lens direct ASW10 - aircraft
                   cable
SM -  surface
            mount
5
10
LED 3000
3500
HW - high reflectance
            white
4 - 4’ 120
277
IND - individual N/A
LS35D
Linea® Square 3.5” (LS35)
Ordering Example:
LS35D-LD-ASW10-5-LED-3000-HW-4-120-IND
Complete part #:
QuickShip
Terms: 50 pieces or less
 10 days
*0-10v dimming standard, 120v/277v
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 37
32        QuickShip
amerlux.com         33
Exterior
34        QuickShip
Model CCT Finish Accessories
FLC1 30 (3000K)
40 (4000K)
BLK - black EGS - ext glare shield
FLC1
Terms: 25 pieces or less
 5 days
Varieta®
Ordering Example:
FLC1-30-BLK-EGS
Complete part #:
QuickShip
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 37
amerlux.com         35
AVI
Avista®
Ordering Example:
AVI-SY-4H
Complete part #:
QuickShip
Model Light Distribution Code Watts CCT Accessories
AVI SY - symmetric
AS - Asymmetric
4H
4L
57
41
4000 N/A
Terms: 50 pieces or less
 5 days
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 37
36        QuickShip
amerlux.com         37
1. For QuickShip processing, please submit QuickShip items on separate purchase order and
indicate “QuickShip” on order.
2. Configurations outside of what is displayed on the QuickShip program are not available
under the Quick Ship lead times.
3. Please contact Customer Support to process orders with quantities larger than those listed.
4. Orders will be entered within 24 hours of receipt of a clean purchase order. Lead times are
calculated by business days from time of sales order confirmation. Orders will ship within
QuickShip lead times or sooner.
5. Change orders and order cancellations cannot be processed after sales order confirmation
is generated.
6. For freight allowed (greater than $3,000), order will ship complete based on longest lead
time item. Please indicate on PO if Partial Shipments are approved and indicate freight
method. For partial shipments under $3,000, customer will be invoiced for freight.
7. All Lead times indicate when the fixture ships from Amerlux®. Arrival at destination is
contingent upon carrier.
Expedite your orders by providing:
 -  Separate purchase order noting “Quick Ship Program”
 -  Complete and accurate configurations
 -  Accurate pricing, quote number, shipping and contact information
      Amerlux reserves the right to modify this program at any time.
Terms & Conditions
38        QuickShip
Oxidated Carpark 2nd Floor
No. 124 Donghuan Road, Donghuan Jie Panyu,
Guangzhou P.R.C. 511400
5220 Shank Road, Pearland, TX 77581
T: 281.997.5400  |  F: 281.997.5441
Headquarters
178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436
T: 973.882.5010  |  F: 973.882.2605
amerlux.com
© 2015 Amerlux, LLC